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The Study of 24-hour Holter Monitoring in Patients with
Coronary Artery Disease

Hyun Jin Park, M.D., Eun Kyung Cho, M.D,, Yoon Bo Yoon, M.D.,
Yong Jun Kim, M.D., Sang Min Lee, M.D,,
Hong Soon Lee, M.D., Soo Woong Yoo, M.D.
Department of Internal Medicine, National Medical Center, Seoul, Korea

Hak Choong Lee, M.D.
Department of Internal Medicine, School of Medicine, Dan Kook University, Cheonan, Korea

Background - Patients with ischemic heart disease have many episodes of ischemic attack
which is presented as ST-T change in electrocardiogram during ordinary daily life. The purpose
of this study was to confirm the presence of a significant circardian variation in transient
myocardial ischemia and the difference of the incidence of ischemia according to involved
vessel.

Methods © Twenty two patients with angiographically significant coronary stenosis were eva-
luated. The ambulatory electrocardiography(Holter monitoring) was performed in each patients.

Results : One hundred twenty-cight episodes of ischemic ST-T changes occured in 18(82%)
of 22 patients and 65(51%) episodes of ischemic ST-T changes occured between 6 AM. and
12 noon{p<<0.005). The mean frequency per patient according to involved vessel was 9 in
double vessel discase. 4.5 in diffuse sclerosis with old myocardial infarction, 2.9 in single left
anterior descending. 2.3 in single right coronary. and 1 in single left main coronary artery
discase. The only one episode of T wave change was observed in patients with lesion of left
circumflex artery. The mean frequency of ST changes per patient according to type of angina
was 4.8 in postinfartion angina. 3.5 in unstable angina. and 2.1 in stable angina and the mean
frequency of T change was 4.7 in stable angina. 2 in unstable angina. and 0.3 in postinfarction
angina.

Conclusion © The significant circardian variation of ischemic activity was found in patients



with ischemic heart disease. The mean frequency of ST change was higher in double vessel

disease and diffuse sclerosis with old myocardial infarction than in otner coronary artery lesion.

And the episode of ST change was more frequent in postinfarction angina and unstable angina

pectoris and the episodes of T change in stable angina pectoris. Also this study suggest 24-

hour Holter monitoring has a low detectability of ischemic episodes in patients with lesion

of left circumflex artery.

KEY WORDS : Ambulatory electrocardiography * Coronary artery disease.
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Table 1. Age and sex distribution
Unstable AP Stable AP Post-M1
Age/Sex M F M F M F
30~39
40~49
50~59 3
60~69 2
70~79 - -

Total

1
-1 -
1

—DNDODND e

O e

2
1
2 —
1
1
7

Total 6 5 - 3 1 22

AP ! angina pectors, MI . mvocardial infarction
M ! male, F: female
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Table 2. Distribution of coronary artery lesion

Unstable AP

Stable AP

Post-MI
Total

Coronary

artery lesion >75% <75%

>75%

(% stenosis)

<75%

>75% <75%

Left main - 1
LAD 3 3
LCX 1 1
RCA 1

1

Double vessels *

Diffuse sclerosis

N W N O N

Total 6 5

22

*LAD+RCA **LAD+LCX
AP [ angina pectoris, MI : myocardial infarction
LAD ! left anterior descending artery

LCX ! left circumflex artery
RCA ! right coronary

artery

Table 3. Time distribution of numbers of ST-T changes

Time of day 0~6

6~12

12~18 18~24 Total

4/2
2/5
4/—

Unstable AP
Stable AP
Post-MI

ST/T

25/11
6/14
9/~

5/5
5/11
3/1

5/3
2/3
3/—

60
48
20

Total( % ) 17(13%)

65(51%)

30(23%) 16(13% ) 128(100% )

AP : angina pectoris, MI ! mvocardial infarction
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Fig. 1. Time distribution of numbers of ST—T changes.
One hundred twenty—eight episodes of ische-
mic ST—T changes were detected in 24-hour
ambulatory elelrocardiography. And 65 episo-
des(51% ) occurred between 6 AM. and 12
noon(p<{0.005).
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Table 4. Mean frequency of ST-T changes per patient
according to type of angina

ST change T change Total
Unstable AP 3.5 2.0 55
Stable AP 2.1 4.7 6.8
Post-MI 4.8 0.3 5.1

AP [ angina pectoris, MI . mvocardial infarction

Table 5. Mean frequency of ST-T changes per patient
according to coronary arterv lesion

Coronary artery
’ * ST change T change Total

lesion

Left main 1.0 3.0 4.0
LAD 2.9 2.4 5.3
LCX - 0.5 0.5
RCA 2.3 6.5 8.8
Double vessels 9.0 - 9.0
Diffuse sclerosis 4.5 0.5 5.0

LAD : left anterior descending artery
LCX : left circumflex arterv
RCA ! right coronarv artery
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